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2015 True Team Sections - Section 5AA - 10/3/2015

Results
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWAYZ1 1:46.71

Carly Quast JR Madison Preiss SR

Alexis Schaaf JR Colleen Donlin SR

26.61 30.18 24.0725.85

BWAYZ2 1:53.65

Tallulah Letscher FR Alyssa Marquette JR

Jordan McGinty FR Sydney Arseth SR

29.68 31.57 25.4027.00

CWAYZ3 1:57.89

Bryn Williams SO Kelly Azinge SR

Tiffany Nguyen JR Molly Meyer 8

30.66 33.74 22.8130.68

ASPLP4 1:58.55

Sara Carmean 12 Morgan Dickinson 11

Olivia Jones 11 Katie Kirchner 11

28.85 32.15 26.6830.87

DWAYZ5 1:59.07

Cindy Zhou SO Emily Halgren JR

Marisa Skajewski SR Jayde King-Petersen SO

31.72 32.65 26.1728.53

ARARM6 2:01.11

Julia Linebaugh 11 Abby Bresnahan 10

Vaia Mandrevalis 11 Samantha Sherbet 09

30.70 35.47 25.5229.42

BRARM7 2:02.69

Olivia Hanzak 11 Krissy Van Laarhoven 11

Megan Ruechel 09 Trisha Trinh 08

31.54 34.50 27.4529.20

ACHMP8 2:03.76

Gillian Durand 09 Taylor Minger 12

Elizebeth Zeller 10 Heather Johnson 08

30.80 36.98 26.7029.28

AOSEO9 2:04.10

Tori Hagstrom JR Emily Houle SR

Kassandra Chronakos SR Grace Erickson SR

32.71 31.97 28.6530.77

CRARM10 2:05.99

Lisa Hansen 10 Danielle Fredrickson 09

Bridget Womack 08 Morgan Lyon 11

32.51 35.24 28.4029.84

BSPLP11 2:08.49

Nancy Nguyen 07 Ananda Patel 9

Camille Stachowski 9 Hannah Stewart 9

33.58 36.71 29.2228.98

DCHMP12 2:08.92

Mikayla Feil 11 Alexis Owens 11

Correna Faas 09 Carlie Thorup 11

33.57 37.62 27.7030.03

DRARM13 2:11.39

Morgan Jedlicka 11 Jessica Schletzer 10

Rachel Linebaugh 09 Breanna Minter-Moan 10

33.97 36.32 28.7132.39

BCHMP14 2:13.37

Alondra Fondren 09 Alyssa Kozlovski 11

Faith Retzer 08 Kailey Johnson 09

36.44 35.71 28.2432.98

APRKC15 2:14.00

Maya Bidwell 10 Hannah Grant 12

Emilee Lance 12 Amanda Hansen 11

35.64 37.35 28.7432.27

CSPLP16 2:14.03

Supriya Patel 07 Haley Eidem SO

Ella Busack 8 Kallie Ward 11

35.01 36.14 29.8333.05

BOSEO17 2:14.10

Allie Girvan JR Marriane Kubisak

Hannah Wetzel Lily Hamel JR

34.82 37.50 31.3230.46

BPRKC18 2:14.99

Ziyne Abdo 10 Sydney Dugas 12

Heather MacMurdo 12 Noelle Dyalsingh 10

37.05 37.07 30.2130.66

CCHMP19 2:15.49

Kira Cullen 12 Shannon Daehn 11

Isabella Coppa 09 Emily Pincus 11

34.52 41.09 27.4032.48

AIRON20 2:15.57

Sydney McCollor Alyssa Gahr

Megan Lang Kaili Puchtell

34.75 37.65 29.1634.01

ARCPR21 2:16.00

Sophia Bertossi 8 Eliza Schmitt 10

Orla White 8 Amanda Driskill 12

35.56 36.70 25.5538.19

BIRON22 2:21.15

Megan Bradly Allicia O'Keefe

Lindsey Weaver-Lang Courtney Swanson

38.36 37.64 29.7435.41

CPRKC23 2:22.56

Hannah Kil 11 Preston Johnston 10

Hannah Christianson 10 Meghan Margiot�a 12

37.25 39.25 31.1434.92

BRCPR24 2:26.45

Madison Merritt 10 Eva Walters 12

Elley Smith 7 Saideh Stoltz 10

37.80 36.94 31.3240.39

DSPLP25 2:27.28

Kelly Fleck 11 Emily Sroga 09

Jessica Figueroa 9 Yusra Galall 8

38.93 41.41 30.2836.66

COSEO26 2:31.29

Savanna Dickey Maddie Budde JR

Kenzie BurdickLevang SO Kamilla Kisch JR

36.46 42.59 31.2640.98

DOSEO27 2:32.45

Zoe Waldron Jane Oh FR

Naomi Perry SO Kenzie Brezinka JR

38.89 41.06 36.4736.03

CIRON28 2:33.03

Anna Schroeder Jillian Cady

Megan Robson Sydnee Ceballos

40.54 39.88 32.0840.53

DIRON29 2:39.17

Olivia Brouillette Abby Rabenn

Nisha Panigraphy Skyler Fehlen

40.96 43.71 35.9938.51

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WAYZ JRCarly Quast1 1:54.57

27.46 28.94 28.8329.34

WAYZ SRSarah Lingen2 1:56.01

27.44 29.32 30.0929.16

RARM 12Emma Ruehle3 1:56.87

27.43 29.46 30.0129.97

WAYZ SRMaggie Franke4 2:02.00

28.82 31.44 30.9730.77

RARM 08Sierra Smith5 2:05.44

28.50 32.00 32.3532.59

CHMP 09Emma Sanders6 2:06.02

28.68 31.40 32.7933.15

WAYZ SRMarissa Abara7 2:07.54

28.76 32.48 32.9333.37

RARM 11Julia Linebaugh8 2:10.79

29.29 32.65 34.6034.25

SPLP 9Brianna King9 2:11.23

29.34 33.40 34.0434.45

RARM 09Megan Ruechel10 2:12.47

30.96 34.10 33.2034.21

OSEO SRKassandra Chronakos11 2:12.64

31.72 33.36 33.5434.02

CHMP 11Sarah Katchmark12 2:13.67

30.49 33.62 35.1434.42

OSEOLauren Buendorf13 2:14.44

32.81 34.75 31.9934.89

SPLP 8Alison Wilcox14 2:15.47

32.29 33.98 34.0535.15

OSEO JRTori Hagstrom15 2:15.66

31.31 34.37 34.9035.08

CHMP 10Anna Johnson16 2:16.50

31.59 35.04 34.6435.23

CHMP 09Madeline Olson17 2:20.30

31.16 35.54 36.2737.33

SPLP SOKelsey Williams18 2:20.57

31.49 35.57 36.2237.29

IRONTessa Skubal19 2:21.78

32.30 35.17 37.4236.89

PRKC 12Sydney Dugas20 2:23.98

32.45 36.77 37.6237.14

PRKC 10Maya Bidwell21 2:27.46

33.28 36.99 38.2338.96

PRKC 8Emma Verkuilen22 2:28.70

33.20 37.10 38.5039.90

OSEO FRCorrine Jordan23 2:29.88

33.51 37.26 39.7139.40

PRKC 12Spencer Johnston24 2:31.06

33.51 37.49 40.0140.05

SPLP 11Kelly Fleck25 2:32.59

IRONSalomeh Rostami26 2:33.10

35.06 38.93 38.8640.25
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IRONAlex Bajer27 2:34.45

34.36 39.53 39.7040.86

IRONBrenna Scott28 2:37.79

35.15 40.39 40.4641.79

WAYZ JRSarah Svendahl--- X2:09.84

29.92 32.57 33.8233.53

WAYZ SOAutumn King-Petersen--- X2:12.14

29.72 33.08 34.7934.55

RARM 10Emily Johnston--- X2:29.40

35.12 38.86 36.9038.52

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WAYZ SRMadison Preiss1 2:08.80

28.00 32.77 30.8937.14

RARM 11Krissy Van Laarhoven2 2:15.39

29.19 34.48 30.2041.52

WAYZ  8Melinda Zhang3 2:16.69

29.31 34.14 30.8742.37

RARM 09Grace Wollschlager4 2:19.05

30.32 36.16 30.4742.10

WAYZ JRTiffany Nguyen5 2:20.13

29.40 35.59 33.2641.88

SPLP 11Morgan Dickinson6 2:21.17

30.79 37.20 33.0940.09

WAYZ FRTallulah Letscher7 2:22.30

31.07 34.70 32.8343.70

OSEO SREmily Houle8 2:24.02

30.82 40.90 33.2439.06

CHMP 10Elizebeth Zeller9 2:25.92

31.99 36.83 33.3843.72

RARM 10Abby Bresnahan10 2:26.45

31.35 36.01 34.9144.18

RARM 11Vaia Mandrevalis11 2:26.46

31.95 37.96 31.9644.59

OSEOHannah Wetzel12 2:34.01

32.87 38.40 37.4145.33

SPLP 11Olivia Jones13 2:35.08

33.10 39.98 34.9447.06

SPLP 07Supriya Patel14 2:37.81

37.06 40.51 35.9644.28

CHMP 11Shannon Daehn15 2:38.03

35.74 40.23 33.7448.32

CHMP 11Alyssa Kozlovski16 2:38.08

35.61 40.39 38.6643.42

IRONAlyssa Gahr17 2:38.92

38.00 38.34 35.8346.75

SPLP SOHaley Eidem18 2:38.94

34.65 41.46 36.6046.23

CHMP 09Kailey Johnson19 2:39.56

32.92 38.65 34.8653.13

PRKC 12Emilee Lance20 2:39.74

32.78 42.63 37.0847.25

IRONLindsey Weaver-Lang21 2:42.56

36.31 40.61 38.6546.99

OSEO JRAllie Girvan22 2:46.11

34.07 40.87 38.8252.35

IRONCourtney Swanson23 2:46.44

37.93 43.35 36.0149.15

OSEO SOEmily Lokken24 2:46.51

38.58 39.87 36.4951.57

PRKC 11Hannah Kil25 2:48.81

35.80 46.79 33.7752.45

IRONMegan Lang26 2:50.25

36.47 47.01 37.9848.79

PRKC 10Emily Grant27 2:53.86

37.85 42.92 38.6454.45

PRKC 10Hannah Christianson28 2:56.81

37.04 41.21

WAYZ SRMarisa Skajewski--- X2:23.44

30.23 37.47 34.2941.45

RARM 09Rachel Linebaugh--- X2:44.47

34.35 43.37 37.8348.92

 
#4  Girls 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WAYZ JRAlexis Schaaf1 24.69

WAYZ SRColleen Donlin2 24.86

WAYZ FRJordan McGinty3 25.29

WAYZ SOCindy Zhou4 25.96

RARM 09Samantha Sherbet5 26.46

SPLP 11Katie Kirchner6 26.89

CHMP 08Heather Johnson7 26.96

IRONSydney McCollor8 27.28

RARM 10Lisa Hansen9 27.40

CHMP 11Sarah Katchmark10 27.56

CHMP 11Emily Pincus11 27.62

RARM 11Morgan Jedlicka12 27.84

RARM 08Trisha Trinh13 27.98

SPLP 9Camille Stachowski14 28.28

RCPR 12Amanda Driskill15 29.14

PRKC 12Heather MacMurdo16 29.37

SPLP 9Hannah Stewart17 29.38

OSEO SRGrace Erickson18 29.56

SPLP 07Nancy Nguyen19 29.58

CHMP 12Kira Cullen20 29.60

OSEO JRTeagan Bowar21 29.62

IRONSydnee Ceballos22 29.90

RCPR 10Eliza Schmitt23 30.56

PRKC 10Ziyne Abdo24 30.63

RCPR 9Avery Darling25 30.83

OSEO JRKamilla Kisch26 31.38

PRKC 12Meghan Margiot�a27 31.79

IRONJillian Cady28 31.89

RCPR 10Saideh Stoltz29 32.71

OSEO JRKenzie Brezinka30 37.07

WAYZ SOJayde King-Petersen--- X26.95

RARM 10Jessica Schletzer--- X29.45

 
#5  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

WAYZ SOElly Morrison1 452.70

WAYZ FRClaudia Wikman2 427.60

WAYZ SRMaddy Morrison3 411.55

WAYZ JRMara Gosch4 411.25

SPLP 12Marisa Kwong5 287.20

RARM 09Alison Roston6 272.65

RARM 10Olivia Tracy7 261.65

IRON 10Whitney Onyancha8 238.85

SPLP 09Grace Pierson9 236.90

PRKC  8Elissa Lance10 177.15

SPLP 11Rae Johannessen11 126.55

IRONHannah Wiste12 122.65

IRON 10Megan Zastrow13 117.85

RARM 10Zoe Rothschild14 116.75

 
#5  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Semis Score

Semi-Finals

WAYZ FRClaudia Wikman1 321.75

WAYZ SOElly Morrison2 321.65

WAYZ JRMara Gosch3 304.95

WAYZ SRMaddy Morrison4 297.90

SPLP 12Marisa Kwong5 208.20

RARM 09Alison Roston6 191.95

RARM 10Olivia Tracy7 183.40

PRKC  8Elissa Lance8 177.15

IRON 10Whitney Onyancha9 170.00

SPLP 09Grace Pierson10 166.25

SPLP 11Rae Johannessen11 126.55

IRONHannah Wiste12 122.65

IRON 10Megan Zastrow13 117.85

RARM 10Zoe Rothschild14 116.75

 
#5  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

WAYZ SOElly Morrison1 206.30

WAYZ FRClaudia Wikman2 202.65

WAYZ JRMara Gosch3 187.35

WAYZ SRMaddy Morrison4 176.35

PRKC  8Elissa Lance5 140.35

SPLP 12Marisa Kwong6 124.20

RARM 09Alison Roston7 121.45

RARM 10Olivia Tracy8 117.00

IRON 10Whitney Onyancha9 104.90

SPLP 09Grace Pierson10 103.20

IRON 10Megan Zastrow11 101.35

SPLP 11Rae Johannessen12 99.00

IRONHannah Wiste13 98.00

RARM 10Zoe Rothschild14 96.45

 
#6  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WAYZ FRJordan McGinty1 58.69

27.64 31.05

WAYZ JRAlexis Schaaf2 59.05

27.60 31.45

RARM 09Grace Wollschlager*3 1:01.89

27.52 34.37
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WAYZ JRTiffany Nguyen*3 1:01.89

28.81 33.08

WAYZ SRMarisa Skajewski5 1:05.38

31.40 33.98

RARM 11Vaia Mandrevalis6 1:07.18

31.65 35.53

RARM 09Megan Ruechel7 1:08.03

32.55 35.48

SPLP 11Olivia Jones8 1:09.68

31.98 37.70

RARM 10Lisa Hansen9 1:09.88

31.85 38.03

OSEO SRKassandra Chronakos10 1:10.09

32.16 37.93

OSEOHannah Wetzel11 1:11.00

33.43 37.57

CHMP 09Correna Faas12 1:11.07

32.74 38.33

PRKC 12Emilee Lance13 1:11.41

33.52 37.89

PRKC 12Heather MacMurdo14 1:12.97

33.39 39.58

IRONMegan Lang15 1:15.18

CHMP 09Isabella Coppa16 1:15.21

34.16 41.05

CHMP 12Taylor Minger17 1:16.35

35.02 41.33

SPLP 8Ella Busack18 1:16.66

35.45 41.21

RCPR 8Orla White19 1:17.60

36.51 41.09

CHMP 08Faith Retzer20 1:19.02

34.73 44.29

OSEO JRTeagan Bowar21 1:19.22

36.23 42.99

IRONCourtney Swanson22 1:20.43

37.52 42.91

PRKC 12Hannah Grant23 1:20.53

34.89 45.64

IRONNisha Panigraphy24 1:25.94

39.89 46.05

OSEO SONaomi Perry25 1:27.17

38.70 48.47

SPLP 9Jessica Figueroa26 1:29.26

39.22 50.04

SPLP 9Camille Stachowski27 1:33.04

29.04 1:04.00

WAYZ SRTess Kehne--- X1:07.14

31.64 35.50

RARM 09Rachel Linebaugh--- X1:15.59

34.54 41.05

 
#7  Girls 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WAYZ SRSarah Lingen1 53.21

25.32 27.89

WAYZ SRColleen Donlin2 55.31

26.33 28.98

WAYZ SRMaggie Franke3 56.25

27.56 28.69

WAYZ SRSydney Arseth4 57.94

27.42 30.52

SPLP 12Sara Carmean5 57.99

27.74 30.25

CHMP 09Gillian Durand6 58.30

27.96 30.34

RARM 11Olivia Hanzak7 58.55

28.19 30.36

RARM 08Sierra Smith8 58.67

27.94 30.73

SPLP 11Katie Kirchner9 59.07

28.54 30.53

CHMP 10Elizebeth Zeller10 59.19

RARM 09Danielle Fredrickson11 59.43

28.33 31.10

CHMP 11Carlie Thorup12 1:00.94

29.07 31.87

CHMP 10Anna Johnson13 1:01.94

29.57 32.37

SPLP 9Ananda Patel14 1:02.17

30.24 31.93

IRONTessa Skubal15 1:02.81

29.73 33.08

RARM 11Morgan Lyon16 1:03.70

30.84 32.86

OSEOLauren Buendorf17 1:03.78

20.45 43.33

OSEO SRGrace Erickson18 1:05.30

SPLP 9Hannah Stewart19 1:06.09

31.88 34.21

IRONMegan Bradly20 1:06.23

32.53 33.70

PRKC 10Noelle Dyalsingh21 1:06.31

OSEO SOEmily Lokken22 1:07.48

32.74 34.74

IRONSydnee Ceballos23 1:09.21

33.76 35.45

RCPR 10Saideh Stoltz24 1:09.65

33.85 35.80

OSEOZoe Waldron25 1:09.72

34.25 35.47

RCPR 7Elley Smith26 1:10.33

34.25 36.08

RCPR 12Eva Walters27 1:10.98

33.04 37.94

PRKC 11Hannah Kil28 1:11.76

33.53 38.23

PRKC 10Emily Grant29 1:12.12

35.14 36.98

PRKC 10Hannah Christianson30 1:12.48

RCPR 10Grace Luoma31 1:14.16

33.87 40.29

WAYZ JRSarah Svendahl--- X59.13

28.59 30.54

 
#8  Girls 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

RARM 12Emma Ruehle1 5:12.48

28.94 31.21 31.7431.80

31.75 31.83 31.83 31.46

31.19 30.73

RARM 11Krissy Van Laarhoven2 5:13.32

28.51 31.20 31.8131.39

32.00

31.70 31.11

WAYZ  8Melinda Zhang3 5:19.05

29.30 32.06 32.4332.58

32.21 32.27 32.62 32.37

32.59 30.62

WAYZ  8Molly Meyer4 5:27.61

29.90 32.73 33.1333.43

33.44 33.06 33.47 33.27

33.12 32.06

CHMP 09Emma Sanders5 5:32.40

29.91 32.43 33.5933.33

33.31 33.46 33.75 34.43

34.38 33.81

WAYZ JRAlyssa Marquette6 5:33.93

30.15 33.23 33.4933.84

33.98 33.53 33.98 34.07

33.89 33.77

WAYZ SRMarissa Abara7 5:37.92

29.56 33.08 33.9433.59

34.40 34.16 35.27 35.23

34.76 33.93

RARM 10Abby Bresnahan8 5:45.52

RARM 09Elizabeth Horn9 5:46.10

31.40 34.80 35.0735.29

35.31 35.09 35.14 35.35

34.71 33.94

SPLP 9Brianna King10 5:50.54

31.52 35.24 36.1635.40

35.34 35.69

33.14

CHMP 11Emily Pincus11 5:54.39

31.05 34.86 35.6835.62

36.67 36.88 36.15 36.40

36.08 35.00

OSEO JRTori Hagstrom12 5:56.87

31.83 35.05 35.6235.29

36.39 36.54 36.39 36.83

37.08 35.85

IRONSydney McCollor13 5:59.52

30.97 34.85 36.2035.70

36.93 37.00 37.33 37.48

37.18 35.88

SPLP 8Alison Wilcox14 6:00.65

32.65 36.20 36.6936.67

36.56 36.25 36.81 36.66

36.55 35.61



Edina High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 8:56 PM  10/3/2015  Page 4

2015 True Team Sections - Section 5AA - 10/3/2015

Results
(#8  Girls 500 Yard Free)

OSEO JRMaddie Budde15 6:04.33

35.74 39.69 40.8940.97

41.33 42.21 40.66 41.77

22.38 18.69

SPLP SOKelsey Williams16 6:11.36

32.70 36.21 37.2437.01

36.46 37.88 38.33 38.79

39.31 37.43

SPLP SOHaley Eidem17 6:17.97

1:15.49

PRKC 11Amanda Hansen18 6:23.43

33.17 37.65 38.6038.77

38.76 39.64 39.96 39.80

39.91 37.17

CHMP 11Shannon Daehn19 6:23.77

34.74 39.11 39.5139.11

39.22 40.37 38.99 39.29

38.52 34.91

OSEOSavanna Dickey20 6:24.19

35.30 38.87 38.2039.71

40.17 39.61 38.50 40.03

39.73 34.07

RCPR 8Sophia Bertossi21 6:26.16

34.02 38.09 39.3439.34

39.28 40.02 39.91 39.88

39.41 36.87

CHMP 09Alondra Fondren22 6:36.71

34.12 38.85 41.0439.95

41.54 40.55 40.99 40.10

39.59 39.98

OSEO JRLily Hamel23 6:45.85

35.00 39.21 42.5841.24

42.29 42.30 42.78 42.49

41.17 36.79

PRKC 8Emma Verkuilen24 6:45.89

36.53 40.49 43.3942.77

41.57 41.02

37.95 36.81

IRONSalomeh Rostami25 6:46.37

PRKC 12Spencer Johnston26 7:02.04

35.17 39.90 43.3041.70

44.53 44.50 43.89 44.45

43.74 40.86

IRONCecilia Alexander27 7:34.44

39.65 44.05 46.6645.89

46.78 46.77 47.03 46.77

46.88 43.96

WAYZ SRKylie Crystal--- X5:42.41

31.52 34.45 35.4035.22

35.38 35.19 34.66 34.29

33.91 32.39

WAYZ JRNatalie Steine--- X5:46.84

31.25 33.95 34.7234.70

35.20 35.70 35.13 35.73

35.48 34.98

 
#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWAYZ1 1:38.00

Alexis Schaaf JR Maggie Franke SR

Sarah Lingen SR Madison Preiss SR

24.58 25.42 24.1223.88

BWAYZ2 1:44.04

Kelly Azinge SR Sydney Arseth SR

Marissa Abara SR Melinda Zhang 8

26.35 25.74 25.5826.37

ARARM3 1:47.63

Samantha Sherbet 09 Danielle Fredrickson 09

Jessica Schletzer 10 Emma Ruehle 12

26.35 26.36 26.1928.73

CWAYZ4 1:47.90

Jayde King-Petersen SO Emily Halgren JR

Autumn King-Petersen SO Molly Meyer 8

26.98 27.54 26.5426.84

BRARM5 1:48.04

Grace Wollschlager 09 Sierra Smith 08

Trisha Trinh 08 Elizabeth Horn 09

25.88 26.31 28.4027.45

DWAYZ6 1:48.81

Natalie Steine JR Tess Kehne SR

Sarah Svendahl JR Kylie Crystal SR

27.59 26.91 27.0627.25

ACHMP7 1:50.61

Carlie Thorup 11 Sarah Katchmark 11

Emma Sanders 09 Elizebeth Zeller 10

28.35 28.08 26.7827.40

BCHMP8 1:52.12

Alyssa Kozlovski 11 Alexis Owens 11

Anna Johnson 10 Kailey Johnson 09

28.59 28.43 27.1727.93

ASPLP9 1:52.46

Camille Stachowski 9 Ananda Patel 9

Brianna King 9 Alison Wilcox 8

28.66 28.36 28.6126.83

AOSEO10 1:53.94

Hannah Wetzel Grace Erickson SR

Kassandra Chronakos SR Emily Houle SR

29.32 27.69

DRARM11 1:55.21

Camryn Roberts 09 Breanna Minter-Moan 10

Mae Barnes 09 Bridget Womack 08

29.24 28.97 28.0528.95

BSPLP12 1:57.74

Hannah Stewart 9 Supriya Patel 07

Kelsey Williams SO Haley Eidem SO

29.50 29.24 29.4129.59

APRKC13 1:58.79

Maya Bidwell 10 Amanda Hansen 11

Emilee Lance 12 Heather MacMurdo 12

30.52 29.99 28.9529.33

AIRON14 1:59.82

Tessa Skubal Megan Lang

Lindsey Weaver-Lang Alyssa Gahr

29.09 31.41 29.4429.88

CCHMP15 2:00.21

Correna Faas 09 Isabella Coppa 09

Faith Retzer 08 Madeline Olson 09

29.82 30.67 30.2029.52

CRARM16 2:00.41

Morgan Lyon 11 Macenzie Kopka 10

Kendyl Toth 11 Hailey Koenen 12

29.61 30.20 30.6030.00

BOSEO17 2:00.57

Teagan Bowar JR Emily Lokken SO

Marriane Kubisak Lauren Buendorf

ARCPR18 2:03.07

Eliza Schmitt 10 Eva Walters 12

Saideh Stoltz 10 Amanda Driskill 12

30.64 35.64 28.5928.20

BIRON19 2:03.21

Megan Bradly Brenna Scott

Jillian Cady Allicia O'Keefe

30.86 30.54 29.7232.09

BPRKC20 2:03.56

Ziyne Abdo 10 Noelle Dyalsingh 10

Emma Verkuilen 8 Spencer Johnston 12

32.23 29.27 30.3631.70

CSPLP21 2:04.08

Yusra Galall 8 Ella Busack 8

Kallie Ward 11 Katie Dahlen 12

31.21 30.97 31.3030.60

COSEO22 2:05.64

Naomi Perry SO Zoe Waldron

Lily Hamel JR Jane Oh FR

31.16 31.76 30.2932.43

CPRKC23 2:06.90

Hannah Kil 11 Sydney Dugas 12

Preston Johnston 10 Hannah Christianson 10

32.28 30.97 30.3833.27

DCHMP24 2:09.14

Hailey Beer 09 Tara O'Connell 09

Laura Hanson 12 Jenna Bass 12

DSPLP25 2:12.17

Jessica Figueroa 9 Samantha Hilbrands 8

Emily Sroga 09 Lydia Herzing 9

32.85 32.15 32.6334.54

DOSEO26 2:14.50

Kenzie BurdickLevang SO Kenzie Brezinka JR

Kamilla Kisch JR Corrine Jordan FR

35.30 37.39 30.4931.32

BRCPR27 2:14.56

Avery Darling 9 Elley Smith 7

Madison Merritt 10 Orla White 8

32.12 33.13 31.8037.51

CIRON28 2:14.88

Abby Rabenn Cecilia Alexander

Skyler Fehlen Salomeh Rostami

34.45 37.12 31.1832.13
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2015 True Team Sections - Section 5AA - 10/3/2015

Results
(#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay)

DIRON29 2:32.11

Grace Hill Kali Folland

Tia Mack-Degelau Olivia Brouillette

37.97 44.28 31.5738.29

 
#10  Girls 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WAYZ JRCarly Quast1 56.80

27.54 29.26

WAYZ FRTallulah Letscher2 1:02.24

30.03 32.21

SPLP 12Sara Carmean3 1:02.65

29.93 32.72

RARM 11Julia Linebaugh4 1:03.92

31.21 32.71

CHMP 09Gillian Durand5 1:04.23

31.09 33.14

WAYZ SOCindy Zhou6 1:05.00

31.47 33.53

CHMP 08Heather Johnson7 1:05.20

31.53 33.67

WAYZ SOBryn Williams8 1:05.82

31.87 33.95

RARM 11Olivia Hanzak9 1:07.17

32.68 34.49

RARM 12Carmen Manrique10 1:09.77

33.88 35.89

RARM 11Morgan Jedlicka11 1:10.78

34.64 36.14

CHMP 11Mikayla Feil12 1:11.07

34.24 36.83

SPLP 07Nancy Nguyen13 1:12.19

34.57 37.62

CHMP 12Kira Cullen14 1:12.92

35.98 36.94

RCPR 8Sophia Bertossi15 1:15.09

37.17 37.92

PRKC 10Maya Bidwell16 1:15.74

OSEO JRAllie Girvan17 1:16.24

36.94 39.30

PRKC 11Amanda Hansen18 1:18.23

38.41 39.82

PRKC 10Ziyne Abdo19 1:19.36

37.62 41.74

OSEOSavanna Dickey20 1:20.08

39.78 40.30

RCPR 10Madison Merritt21 1:21.02

39.50 41.52

SPLP 8Yusra Galall22 1:22.37

SPLP 11Kelly Fleck23 1:22.99

40.12 42.87

IRONAnna Schroeder24 1:24.35

41.26 43.09

OSEO JRMaddie Budde25 1:25.01

41.50 43.51

IRONNisha Panigraphy26 1:27.74

43.54 44.20

IRONMegan Robson27 1:30.47

OSEO SOKenzie BurdickLevang28 1:39.68

RARM 12Hailey Koenen--- X1:15.24

36.32 38.92

RARM 10Macenzie Kopka--- X1:17.89

37.96 39.93

RARM 10Emily Johnston--- X1:21.29

39.82 41.47

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WAYZ SRMadison Preiss1 1:06.15

31.72 34.43

SPLP 11Morgan Dickinson2 1:09.58

32.63 36.95

WAYZ JRAlyssa Marquette3 1:10.67

33.38 37.29

WAYZ SRKelly Azinge4 1:11.55

34.11 37.44

OSEO SREmily Houle5 1:13.50

35.03 38.47

WAYZ SRSydney Arseth6 1:13.95

34.82 39.13

OSEOMarriane Kubisak7 1:18.26

37.14 41.12

RARM 09Danielle Fredrickson8 1:18.27

37.37 40.90

RCPR 10Eliza Schmitt9 1:18.95

CHMP 11Alyssa Kozlovski10 1:19.31

37.74 41.57

RARM 10Breanna Minter-Moan11 1:19.63

SPLP 9Ananda Patel12 1:19.72

38.50 41.22

PRKC 12Sydney Dugas13 1:19.85

37.81 42.04

RARM 08Bridget Womack14 1:20.16

38.21 41.95

CHMP 12Taylor Minger15 1:20.33

38.19 42.14

RARM 09Camryn Roberts16 1:21.05

38.61 42.44

CHMP 08Faith Retzer17 1:21.10

38.72 42.38

PRKC 12Hannah Grant18 1:21.18

38.35 42.83

IRONAllicia O'Keefe19 1:21.50

38.27 43.23

RCPR 12Eva Walters20 1:22.21

39.12 43.09

IRONAlyssa Gahr21 1:22.88

39.72 43.16

SPLP 07Supriya Patel22 1:23.26

PRKC 10Noelle Dyalsingh23 1:23.38

39.35 44.03

IRONLindsey Weaver-Lang24 1:24.28

39.96 44.32

CHMP 11Alexis Owens25 1:24.80

39.87 44.93

PRKC 10Preston Johnston26 1:26.44

40.57 45.87

IRONJillian Cady27 1:27.24

41.83 45.41

SPLP 09Emily Sroga28 1:31.32

43.11 48.21

RCPR 7Elley Smith29 1:33.91

44.70 49.21

OSEO FRJane Oh30 1:36.45

46.50 49.95

OSEO FRCorrine Jordan31 1:37.32

46.96 50.36

RARM 10Jessica Schletzer--- X1:22.08

38.39 43.69

 
#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWAYZ1 3:35.65

Sarah Lingen SR Carly Quast JR

Jordan McGinty FR Colleen Donlin SR

25.56 53.06 53.1525.16

25.81 54.81 25.96 54.63

ARARM2 3:43.52

Krissy Van Laarhoven 11 Grace Wollschlager 09

Samantha Sherbet 09 Emma Ruehle 12

27.32 56.64 55.9526.71

26.81 56.98 25.58 53.95

BWAYZ3 3:45.60

Maggie Franke SR Cindy Zhou SO

Kelly Azinge SR Melinda Zhang 8

27.71 56.59 56.2626.93

18.99 56.47 26.69 56.28

ASPLP4 3:57.67

Katie Kirchner 11 Brianna King 9

Morgan Dickinson 11 Sara Carmean 12

28.78 1:00.00 1:01.1728.86

28.06 59.42 26.94 57.08

CWAYZ5 3:57.80

Marissa Abara SR Tiffany Nguyen JR

Alyssa Marquette JR Natalie Steine JR

28.88 1:00.60 56.8827.08

29.14 1:01.59 28.55 58.73

DWAYZ6 4:00.74

Bryn Williams SO Sarah Svendahl JR

Jayde King-Petersen SO Molly Meyer 8

29.60 1:02.29 59.0527.63

27.91 59.03 28.49 1:00.37

CRARM7 4:01.73

Sierra Smith 08 Lisa Hansen 10

Vaia Mandrevalis 11 Julia Linebaugh 11

28.71 1:00.67 1:00.6028.18

28.71 1:00.64 28.66 59.82

ACHMP8 4:01.80

Sarah Katchmark 11 Emma Sanders 09

Gillian Durand 09 Heather Johnson 08

29.95 1:02.28 1:02.0129.19

27.83 59.36 27.25 58.15
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2015 True Team Sections - Section 5AA - 10/3/2015

Results
(#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay)

BRARM9 4:07.64

Olivia Hanzak 11 Trisha Trinh 08

Megan Ruechel 09 Abby Bresnahan 10

BCHMP10 4:11.68

Anna Johnson 10 Madeline Olson 09

Emily Pincus 11 Kailey Johnson 09

29.55 1:01.96 1:08.4031.77

28.21 1:00.40 29.07 1:00.92

AOSEO11 4:15.98

Allie Girvan JR Emily Lokken SO

Lauren Buendorf Tori Hagstrom JR

31.67 1:05.04 1:05.8532.44

30.57 1:03.71 28.18 1:01.38

AIRON12 4:18.37

Tessa Skubal Kaili Puchtell

Courtney Swanson Sydney McCollor

30.50 1:09.03 1:02.8426.77

31.67 1:05.17 28.54 1:01.33

DRARM13 4:18.83

Morgan Jedlicka 11 Bridget Womack 08

Morgan Lyon 11 Elizabeth Horn 09

33.34 1:08.84 1:02.3129.60

30.48 1:04.44 29.96 1:03.24

BSPLP14 4:22.59

Kelsey Williams SO Alison Wilcox 8

Nancy Nguyen 07 Olivia Jones 11

31.19 1:06.30 1:05.5431.19

30.91 1:05.58 30.37 1:05.17

BIRON15 4:32.69

Alex Bajer Megan Bradly

Salomeh Rostami Sydnee Ceballos

32.40 1:08.34 1:06.1031.65

32.81 1:09.70 32.33 1:08.55

BOSEO16 4:35.18

Corrine Jordan FR Teagan Bowar JR

Lily Hamel JR Marriane Kubisak

32.62 1:08.36 1:07.6931.84

33.59 1:11.00 32.75 1:08.13

CCHMP17 4:36.06

Mikayla Feil 11 Alondra Fondren 09

Kira Cullen 12 Shannon Daehn 11

22.13

2:13.83

APRKC18 4:39.04

Spencer Johnston 12 Hannah Grant 12

Kayla Boris 12 Emma Verkuilen 8

31.96 1:07.80 1:08.4731.75

34.39 1:12.47 33.45 1:10.30

CSPLP19 4:44.57

Ella Busack 8 Kallie Ward 11

Kelly Fleck 11 Katie Dahlen 12

34.96 1:12.02 1:10.0132.15

34.17 1:11.34 18.30 1:11.20

DCHMP20 4:46.83

Hailey Beer 09 Tara O'Connell 09

Laura Hanson 12 Jenna Bass 12

35.35 1:12.30 1:07.5232.23

35.17 1:15.74 33.77 1:11.27

COSEO21 4:47.26

Zoe Waldron Kamilla Kisch JR

Kenzie BurdickLevang SO Maddie Budde JR

34.94 1:11.87 1:10.0832.84

34.60 1:11.65 34.52 1:13.66

DOSEO22 4:49.61

Savanna Dickey Kenzie Brezinka JR

Naomi Perry SO Jane Oh FR

33.59 1:09.77 1:22.7339.21

31.16 1:06.68 33.48 1:10.43

DSPLP23 4:50.29

Yusra Galall 8 Samantha Hilbrands 8

Jessica Figueroa 9 Lydia Herzing 9

34.73 1:10.34 1:11.0333.03

35.06 1:14.07 34.73 1:14.85

CIRON24 4:57.53

Skyler Fehlen Abby Rabenn

Nisha Panigraphy Brenna Scott

33.78 1:11.38 1:25.1235.99

26.85 1:06.11 35.37 1:14.92

DIRON25 5:28.39

Olivia Brouillette Grace Hill

Tia Mack-Degelau Cecilia Alexander

35.57 1:16.08 1:23.1437.13

42.12 1:27.71 38.85 1:21.46

EWAYZ--- X4:03.01

Autumn King-Petersen SO Tallulah Letscher FR

Marisa Skajewski SR Kylie Crystal SR

28.01 59.93 1:00.2928.34

29.58 1:02.41 28.72 1:00.38

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. Wayzata High School 1779.5

2. Robbinsdale Armstrong 1453.5

3. Champlin Park 1098

4. Spring Lake Park 1075

5. Osseo 795

6. Irondale 622

7. Park Center 536

8. Robbinsdale Cooper 245


